
Pachet 1

I.D.: 49960484

Data publicarii 22.09.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 24455000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.100,42 RON - 1.100,42 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 2 12.61 25.21 2 DOSAR SIMPLU Buc 20 0.29 5.88 3 TUSIERA Buc 20 2.52 50.42 4 TUS ALBASTRU DELMOS Buc 10 1.05 10.50 5 PIX UF Buc 50 0.42 21.01 6 SCOTCH LAT TRANSPRENT Buc 2 2.10 4.20 7 SFOARA BBC Buc 3 2.52 7.56 8 SACI PVC NEGRI Buc 20 1.26 25.21 9 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 5L Buc 1 73.95 73.95 10 MANUSI VINIL NEPRUDATE L,M Cut 3 67.23 201.68 11 SAPUN AVIAS 500 ML Buc 4 4.20 16.81 1 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750 ML Buc 9 18.49 166.39 2 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 10 L Buc 1 142.86 142.86 3 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 5L Buc 1 73.95 73.95 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 750 ML, PULVERIZATOR4 Buc 10 18.49 184.87
